100.000 Liter Kiihe 2014

Name
Haimberger Renate und Anton

Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann

Kendler Anna und Josef
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Bauer Monika und Hannes
Gansch Silvia u. Hermann
Kaas Hedwig und Josef
Fellner Erna und Werner

Schinnerer Maria und Johannes

Fellner Erna und Werner

Parb Franz

Zdchling Eva und Franz
Brandstetter Maria

Hohl Wilfried

Haimberger Renate und Anton
Steiner Maria und Johannes

Forthuber, Honigschnabel Perso

Poinstingl Elfriede u. Josef
Tramberger Elfriede u.Franz
Daxbdck Johannes
Weitzbauer Martina und Peter
Wagner Franz

Zeilinger Judith und Michael
Pospichal Maria und Alfred
Moschinger Gertrude u.Josef
Schoder Franz

Schrammel Johann
Hinterderfler Hildegard
Haselberger Rupert

Stangl Werner

Strasse
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Ramingtal 125
Grlnsbach 15
Kollmitzberg 13
Haslau 7
Pollaberg 4
Konradsheim 86
Untergraben 1
Saffen 9
Untergraben 1
Krahof 19
Schwarzenbach Strasse 145
Schwarzau 12
Ober Rosenauerwald lii 17
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Wolfshoferamt 104
Lindenstrasse 12
Kleinschdnau 4
Hochstrald 1
Griinsbhach 34
Grossau 14
Klammer Strasse 1
Kicking 9

Rasse Name
Holstein Frie 7 NORMA
Fleckvieh  IRENE
Fleckvieh  DONNA

Holstein Frie BEAUTY

Grub bei Neukirchen am Ostro Holstein Frie NESSL

Strauchen 1
Maierhof 1

Grib 1
Ramingtal 133
Oberer Markt 11
Amlos 2

Fleckvieh  LINDA
Fleckvieh  BIENE
Braunvieh BABARA
Fleckvieh  MUNA
Fleckvieh  EVELYN
Fleckvieh  MAGONA
Fleckvieh  GULLI
Fleckvieh HERZI
Fleckvieh ~ 30LAGUNA
Fleckvieh GRANADA
Holstein Frie RESA
Fleckvieh  SILKE
Fleckvieh  GASI
Fleckvieh  ALMA
Braunvieh DORI
Fleckvieh  MARIKA
Braunvieh  GUFI
Fleckvieh  STERNDL
Fleckvieh ~ SIDONA
Fleckvieh  MARTLENE
Fleckvieh HERMA
Fleckvieh  LIMARA
Fleckvieh  BONA
Fleckvieh ~ WILMA
Fleckvieh HERA

Lebensnummer FG%

AT 840.151.634
AT 550.560.811
AT 813.059.734
AT 823.676.247
AT 898.199.734
AT 614.105.311
AT 506.822.311
AT 138.777.433
AT 563.107.442
AT 824.037.434
AT 655.450.811
AT 559.027.942
AT 657.686.945
AT 626.414.311
AT 162.129.672
AT 655.928.745
AT 405.114.733
AT 660.520.445
AT 859.340.634
AT 657.758.342
AT 985.868.234
AT 601.261.847
AT 808.329.434
AT 657.217.145
AT 649.246.945
AT 844.143.534
AT 991.617.942
AT 787.111.542
AT 358.358.333
AT 163.600.334
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12,6
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Mkg
160280
149400
145816
141935
132570
131581
131567
131325
130226
130185
124517
124386
123670
123365
122574
121227
119261
118869
118362
117992
117785
117030
116779
115887
115873
115788
115770
115601
115394
115169

F%
3,88
3,85
3,83
3,46
4,29
413

41
5,05
3,76
413
4,63
4,37

43
4,14
3,45
3,64
3,92
4,14
4,57
4,03
4,18
3,53
3,76
4,12
3,08
4,05
4,01
3,94
3,03
4,89

E%
3,08
3,17
3,16
3,04
3,52
3,38
3,33
3,72
3,14
3,39
3,57
3,38
3,57
3,39
3,06
3,22
3,5
3,66
3,61
3,34
3,41
3,34
3,11
3,14
3,25
3,35
3,17
3,56
3,67
3,62

FEKg Vatername
11146 TRAILOR
10496 HORWEIN
10183 RUDI RED
9218 ZEBO
10352 STEGO
9879 GS MAMBO
9782 EARNEST ET
11524 GS LABRA
8991 GS STRAMY
9787 GS WAXIN
10201 ALPEN RED
9631 GS WAX
9739 STEGO
9282 JURIST RED
7981 MALACHITE
8318 HORWART
8852 GS RUMSI
9268 STEGO
9681 JUPINOR
8696 HARDI
8943 VOGUE
8038 RESS
8026 CEYLON RED
8414 LEE
8375 ROBERT
8569 RANGER RED
8318 HARDI
8673 STEGO
8771 REBI
9801 RESS



Hohl Wilfried

Danzler Hildegard und Leopold
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Forthuber, Honigschnabel Perso
Burgstaller Klaus

Kdnig Johann

Kendler Christine u. Leopold
Schneck Anna-Maria
Biichner-Fenz Og

Ublacker Reinhard
Sommerauer Anita und Stefan
Gebruder Aschauer Gesnbr
Sturmlehner Elfriede und Josef
Zehethofer Bernhard

Plank Karl

Wolf Helga und Robert
Lehenbauer Franz

Jetzinger Waltraud u.Josef
Pichler Robert

Bichner-Fenz Og

Zeitlhofer Waltraud und Alois
Grundbéck Rosina und Ernst
Offenberger Johannes
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Buchebner Daniela u. Leopold
Ressl Roswitha und Helmut
Haider Barbara und Reinhard
Laschober Margit und Johann

Ober Rosenauerwald lii 17
Plrahofen 1

Kollmitzberg 13
Lindenstrasse 12

Holstein Frie LENA
Fleckvieh
Holstein Frie FANTASY
Fleckvieh  Glzl

Rastbach 7 Holstein Frie MONICA
Sankt Georgen an der Leys 14 Fleckvieh  LAVENDL
Griinsbhach 47 Holstein Frie ELLIS
Steg 4 Braunvieh  HANNI
Bahnstrasse 14 Fleckvieh  LUSSI
Ungférten 1 Fleckvieh  BONY
Deutschbach 4 Fleckvieh  BLAETTL
Hauptstrasse 19 Holstein Frie MAIJA
Amesbach 5 Fleckvieh  TESA
Entenfeld 1 Fleckvieh  HELM
Unteramt 6 Fleckvieh  HEIDI
Kampichl 45 Fleckvieh LOSCHE
Alt-Pyburg 8 Fleckvieh  EFFI
Kirchfeld 36 Holstein Frie NICKI
Jahrings 24 Fleckvieh LAMA
Bahnstrasse 14 Fleckvieh  VRENI
Stiegeramt 23 Fleckvieh HERMA
Schwarzenbach Strasse 66  Fleckvieh  AXL
Kerschenberg 5 Fleckvieh  GAUDI

Kollmitzberg 13
Thurhofwang 3
Aichen 2
Fritzelsdorf 18
Kihbach 15

Krumbock Erwin, Grenke Susann Pfennigbachstrasse 7

Holzreiter Elfriede

Enner Isabella u. Thomas
Temper Elfriede
Burgstaller Klaus

Mollendorf 16
Grub 6
Poggschlag 3
Rastbach 7

Holstein Frie ANTYE

GERMANY

AT 575.021.642
AT 815.871.247
AT 839.121.572
AT 123.244.145
AT 617.582.372
AT 836.199.634
AT 820.256.647
AT 823.507.134
AT 155.013.542
AT 446.341.933
AT 818.649.334
DK 57257-0598
AT 671.999.442
AT 650.068.545
AT 426.017.542
AT 596.322.711
AT 920.796.734
AT 824.343.147
AT 271.044.245
AT 794.809.434
AT 569.252.611
AT 371.868.447
AT 378.449.247
AT 480.592.372

Holstein Frie NATASCHA 1AT 080.222.572

Fleckvieh LINA
Holstein Frie OASE

Fleckvieh  GLOCKE
Fleckvieh  MENA
Fleckvieh ~ UDA
Holstein Frie DERI
Fleckvieh KORSA

Holstein Frie MONIQUE

AT 818.074.734
AT 847.558.172
AT 595.254.311
AT 422.965.845
AT 657.465.245
AT 654.662.142
AT 830.989.547
AT 138.055.445
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114466
114177
114128
113825
113713
113499
113296
112813
112686
112591
112586
112367
112280
112032
111442
111356
111324
111154
111006
110844
110683
110293
110266
110095
109918
109420
109250
108936
108900
108425
108417
108416
108359

3,49
4,36
3,55
3,88
5,49
3,94
4,09
4,27
4,16
3,94
4,16
3,48
3,88
4,08
4,27
4,61
3,63
3,62
5,25
4,25
4,27
3,58
4,25
3,88
3,45
3,95
4,16
4,29
4,44
4,78
3,64

3,9

5,1

3,23
3,75

3,2
3,61
3,59
3,02
3,29
3,58
3,43
3,15
3,59
3,19
3,43

3,3
3,57
3,58
3,24
3,02
3,47
3,66
3,63
3,23
3,15
3,29
3,06
3,46
3,27
3,54
3,48
3,77

31
3,35
3,81

7685 BREEZE RC
9254 GS WAXIN
7702 SKYWALKER
8527 GS RUMSI
10323 CHAMPION
7900 DELCO RED
8362 BENCH EDDIE
8857 GS NORAS
8559 GS STARTER
7990 GS RUMSI
8730 STROVANNA
7497 RGK NALK
8212 GS WAXIN
8262 ROBERT
8740 GS WAXIN

9117 GS HOCHSCHWA

7647 JUPILER RED
7379 LEE

9675 GS MALF
8760 GS MALHAX
8739 GS RAUDI
7513 GS WAX
8161 GS MALHAX
7887 ZEBO

7155 BOSS IRON ET
8118 HARDI

8122 RUDOLPH
8537 GS STRAMY
8632 STEGO

9277 GS RUMSI
7318 TRAILOR
7862 POLDI

9655 JOLT



Krahofer Leopoldine

Hobl Barbara und Hubert
Ressler Gabriela

Eder Petra und Alexander
Wilhelm Martin

Fahrngruber Hedwig u. Johann
Haider Barbara und Reinhard
Gruber Christiana u. Ferdinand
Steinbacher Maria und Johann
Holzmann Elisabeth u. Wolfgang
Wagner Anton

Ungersbdck Johann

Sattler Andrea u.Leopold
Tramberger Elfriede u.Franz
Brandstetter Josef

Pfaffeneder Adalbert

Wagner Gerlinde und Josef
Teufel Hubert

Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann
Scharner Monika u. Michael
Schoény Glnter

Kummer Hildegard und Johann
Mayrhofer Hermann

Steiner Maria und Johannes
Temper Elfriede

Eichinger Christine u. Herbert
Arnhof Maria und Martin
Bramauer Maria u. Wilhelm
Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard
Lanner Emmerich
Ldschenbrand Johannes
Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann

Au 16

Hochstrass 1
Steyersberg 8
Mitterndorf 1
Aggsbach Markt 56
Weissenbach 5
Fritzelsdorf 18
Kdnigsbach 16
Untertriesting 1
Brunn 17

Rotte Baichberg 7
Breitenbuch 3
Krahof 40
Hochstrall 1
Stockhof 5
Groschopf, Untere Hub 123
Steinholz 12
Grossprolling 36
Unterloitzenberg 3
Ramingtal 125
Kroell 7
Hauptstrasse 30
Haidhof 22

Fohra 2
Wolfshoferamt 104
Poggschlag 3
Zweres 8-9
Dietweis 5
Knieberg 26
Hofstetten 4
Aigelsbach 16
Ober-Siegendorf 6
Ramingtal 125

Fleckvieh  BEGI
Fleckvieh LORETTE
Fleckvieh  ZOTTI
Fleckvieh ~ SELMA
Fleckvieh  WEISA
Braunvieh LOCKE

Holstein Frie OMEGA
Fleckvieh MIMI
Holstein Frie GLORIA

Fleckvieh  WURLI
Braunvieh MONACO
Fleckvieh RICARDA

Holstein Frie MURXL

Braunvieh  INSEL
Fleckvieh 03 LAUDA
Fleckvieh ~ ANNAMIRL
Fleckvieh  SONELLA
Fleckvieh  MANDA
Fleckvieh  ORANJA
Fleckvieh  KERSTIN
Fleckvieh  FRIGA
Fleckvieh  SABRIN
Fleckvieh LAUBE
Fleckvieh  AXI

Holstein Frie JANA

Fleckvieh  NOSPE
Fleckvieh  ALMA
Fleckvieh

Fleckvieh

Braunvieh LAGUNE
Fleckvieh VERENA
Fleckvieh  SONY
Fleckvieh  OSSI

AT 468.937.733
AT 369.841.847
AT 547.663.433
AT 259.222.345
AT 880.982.734
AT 375.263.147
AT 739.507.847
AT 534.324.811
AT 383.732.833
AT 262.310.545
AT 163.142.572
AT 545.125.111
AT 255.273.645
AT 927.207.842
AT 882.206.134
AT 824.101.747
AT 468.763.733
AT 410.356.133
AT 847.836.647
AT 109.168.247
AT 431.196.342
AT 364.484.547
AT 323.682.342
AT 253.927.345
AT 390.131.247
AT 575.693.311
AT 911.025.434

PETRONELL AT 832.683.947
BALLERINA AT 549.896.747

AT 250.839.945
AT 125.565.445
AT 259.040.547
AT 252.709.645
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6,2
28,1
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50

25
29,6

14,8

108292
108171
108073
107993
107979
107718
107712
107622
107619
107528
107487
107468
107434
107079
106960
106888
106839
106759
106488
106330
106282
106131
106070
106013
105985
105793
105769
105648
105508
105430
105284
105275
105118

4,24
4,37
4,21
3,87
4,09
4,29
4,42

4,8
4,78
3,98
4,21
4,18
4,69
4,07
4,57
4,27
4,27
4,15
3,79
4,11
3,83
4,53
3,83
4,15
3,67
5,06

4,1
3,78

3,8
4,21
4,47
4,15
5,29

3,54
3,63

3,4
3,41
3,35
3,62
3,48
3,37
3,41
3,44
3,74
3,54

3,7
3,48
3,44
3,51
3,38
3,04
3,58
3,36
3,14
3,77

3,3
3,16
3,33
3,73
3,17
3,11

3,4
3,38
3,26
3,47
3,76

8427 GS HOLLENTHO
8648 GS MALHAX
8229 GS HAXILAN
7854 HARDI

8028 GS DONES
8529 MASCOT
8502 BENCH EDDIE
8792 GS REINER
8814 BLACK JACK
7988 GS WAX
8551 HUSSLI

8295 GS RASS
9015 AIRPORT
8077 EARNEST ET
8571 JUPILER RED
8322 RESS

8166 ALPEN RED
7680 GS HOLLENTHO
7845 RESS

7948 GS WAX
7402 REPTEIT
8805 RUMBA

7567 GS WAX
7757 HARDI

7421 RUBENS RC
9305 JUPILER RED
7690 HARDI

7278 ZARELLO
7597 RUMBA

7992 GS VISOTILL
8143 GS BONSAI
8025 STEGO

9515 GS MALHAX



Kronister Franz u.Hermine
Sturmlehner Elfriede und Josef
Veigl Mathias

Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Pemmer Erika und Anton
Arnhof Maria und Martin
Ubellacker Gregor

Kronberger Marianne

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Knedelstorfer Sylvia und Ernst
Burgstaller Klaus
Hofleitner-Bartmann Christine
Ratzinger Adelheid u. Markus
Fried Waltraud

Moschinger Gertrude u.Josef
Pfaffeneder Monika u. Johann

Ratzberger Gertraud und Johann

Handler Franz

Hausmann Waltraut

Gruber Oswald

Schrammel Johann

Prammer Christa und Johann
Bauer Monika und Hannes
Korn Franz

Lanner Emmerich

Steiner Franziska und Franz
Fellner Erna und Werner
Wirleitner Gerlinde und Martin
Pils Ingrid und Christian
Bauer Monika und Hannes
Hagler Andrea und Leopold
Schauer Gabriele und Johann
Janker Monika

Gotzwang 3
Amesbach 5
Wading 5
Kollmitzberg 13
Prinzelndorf 1
Dietweis 5

Rotte Doppel 2
Kollmitzberg 11
Salzgrub 199 - Krenberg
Hessendorf 8
Rastbach 7
Wenetzeck 4
Obertiefenbach 5
Scheibenbach 2
Strauchen 1
Mitterberg 1
Ramingtal 125
Kihbach 3
Schneebergstrasse 108
Schoderhof 100
Grib 1
Gamesreith 8
Haslau 7
Berghof 34
Aigelsbach 16
Kleinmariazell 31
Untergraben 1
Urltal-Monument 27
Weg 1

Haslau 7
Gebetsberg 143
Oberbierbaum 1
Griinsbhach 20

Fleckvieh  SISSI
Fleckvieh  ZITRONE
Fleckvieh  HIRSCHL
Fleckvieh  LARISSA
Fleckvieh FREUDE

AT 188.011.342
AT 160.679.872
AT 252.700.645
AT 220.601.207
AT 850.992.634

Holstein Frie GLORIETTE AT 236.212.245

Holstein Frie GUSA

AT 407.337.972

Holstein Frie BARBARELL. AT 972.296.747

Braunvieh SCHAKIRA
Fleckvieh  MINZE
Fleckvieh  PARADIES
Fleckvieh  MARGIT
Fleckvieh RUTH
Fleckvieh ~ SCHILA
Fleckvieh  ANTONIA
Holstein Frie POLO
Fleckvieh  BELLA
Fleckvieh  GUSTI
Fleckvieh  LUCI
Braunvieh STARLI
Fleckvieh  LICHTL
Fleckvieh 33 MONIKA

Holstein Frie WILMA

Fleckvieh  TUNA
Fleckvieh  BERSBI
Fleckvieh  GIBI
Fleckvieh  LIPELLA
Fleckvieh GUDRUN
Fleckvieh GOSCHERL
Fleckvieh  LUBIJANA

Holstein Frie LERCHE
Fleckvieh

Fleckvieh  LAUSI

AT 549.208.347
AT 655.694.242
AT 032.846.342
AT 245.013.247
AT 164.898.372
AT 732.261.647
AT 661.716.942
AT 165.177.272
AT 645.262.145
AT 237.636.745
AT 790.556.934
AT 757.078.545
AT 129.413.845
AT 359.810.442
AT 299.289.272
AT 338.598.233
AT 819.014.247
AT 236.081.445
AT 824.023.734
AT 858.253.834
AT 824.977.847
AT 168.211.972
AT 080.004.172

07 HIRSCHL AT 139.536.845

AT 657.637.642

0
3,5
29,6
50
6,2
0

0
6,2
0

0
7,7
6,2
7,7
6,6
10,1
0
25
6,2
0

0
4,4
7,7
0
6,2
42,2
12,5
0

0

0
29,2

50

104939
104695
104600
104318
104299
104197
104174
104096
104056
104012
103893
103700
103637
103607
103593
103580
103537
103413
103364
103124
102969
102845
102701
102552
102546
102439
102404
102296
102228
102147
102132
102019
101932

3,79
3,97
4,58
4,48
4,67
4,06
3,25
4,37
4,07

4,6
4,72
4,24
3,45
4,48
3,86
3,79
4,43
3,45
3,59
4,11
4,39
4,32
3,45
4,82
4,31
3,74
4,38
4,04
3,76
4,81
3,95
4,56
4,16

3,46
3,23
3,65
3,45
3,51
3,08

2,7
3,71
3,66
3,74

3,5
3,51
3,06

3,6
3,54
3,12
3,47
3,14
3,04
3,44
3,59
3,39
3,03
3,72
3,32
3,01
3,33
3,39
3,49
3,57

3,4
3,61
3,29

7612 GS RAMIRO
7539 HATZ

8608 GS REPROFF
8267 RANGER RED
8536 GS WOTAN
7443 SURVEYOR
6204 MEADOWLORD
8405 GOLDENGATE
8035 EMKOR

8671 GS WAX
8543 ROLO

8031 MATREI

6755 RESS

8369 POLDI

7669 GS STARTER
7153 LEE

8181 DOLLAR
6814 STEGO

6849 GS HORST
7784 GS VISOTILL
8212 MATREI

7923 HARDI

6650 CONVINCER
8764 GS MOREIF
7821 ROBERT
6916 ROBERT
7893 GS DONES
7607 GS WAX
7410 RUMBA

8562 ZACKER
7507 GS FANTAST
8335 GS WAX
7590 GS WAX



Gruber Christiana u. Ferdinand
Brandstetter Josefa

Bicker Franz

Wuggenig llse

Kdberl Angela

Gram Maria und Hermann
Haider Monika und Josef
Pechhacker Peter

Kitzler Manfred

Daxbock Josef

Fichtinger Herbert

Schramel Erika und Karl
Kronberger Marianne
Burgstaller Ernestine

Daurer Petra und Peter

Floh Alexander

Spreitzer Leopold

Laschober Margit und Johann
Refenner Erich

Zeilinger Heidemarie und Leopo
Huber Josef

Leeb Johann

Stranz Robert Jun.

Kdnig Johann

Wimmer Veronika
Litzellachner Franz

Thallauer Karl

Schagerl Martha und Gerhard

Kdnigsbhach 16

Kremser Strasse, Trasdorf 3

Wohlfahrtsbrunn 1
Thenneberg 57
Kasberg 11
Altenburg 6
Gmaining 4
Schwarzenberg 11
Brunn 14
Schlossgegend 13
Bruck-Hinterfeld 7
Laimbach am Ostrong 23
Kollmitzberg 11
Krahof 60
Unteramt 32
Rosenau Dorf 15
Rehau 24
Kihbach 15

Pyhra 1

Lehen 4
Rammelhof 6
Ober Rosenauerwald li 4
Sonnleiten 6

Sankt Georgen an der Leys 14 Fleckvieh

Mosing 163
Kuglau 92
Rammersdorf 7
Mitterberg 1

Fleckvieh  HEIGA
Fleckvieh  PLONA
Holstein Frie FURCHE
Fleckvieh  MEGGI
Fleckvieh  PAFFI
Fleckvieh  GINA
Fleckvieh 6 DALA
Fleckvieh  DANI
Fleckvieh  LENA
Fleckvieh  ANIKA

Holstein Frie LINDA
Holstein Rotl BEBBI
Holstein Frie MERYLIN

AT 818.569.634
AT 389.314.247
AT 640.199.345
AT 785.962.234
AT 611.473.311
AT 548.047.311
AT 392.583.447
AT 048.004.742
AT 731.030.834
AT 819.557.434
AT 411.363.972
AT 323.720.842
AT 220.625.107
AT 996.086.842
AT 634.665.411
AT 913.997.634
AT 502.527.611
AT 242.962.942
AT 760.574.245
AT 250.117.747
AT 397.099.233
AT 455.337.333

Holstein Frie SUSAN LAUF AT 824.259.847

Fleckvieh  STOLA
Fleckvieh SANDRA
Fleckvieh  FRICK
Fleckvieh  LINA
Fleckvieh  MAXI
Braunvieh FRENI
Fleckvieh  LICONA
Fleckvieh  SILVIA
Fleckvieh  LAUSI
NORELI
Fleckvieh  HEIKA
Braunvieh HASI
Fleckvieh  PERLE
Braunvieh BLUME

AT 836.202.934
AT 847.591.147
AT 559.693.145
AT 820.754.947
AT 562.144.911
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101919
101794
101752
101515
101439
101390
101358
101318
101281
101221
101207
101112
101108
101103
101001
101001
100918
100916
100890
100890
100867
100789
100768
100625
100616
100593
100563
100449

4,11
3,43
4,14

41
3,97

4,4
3,87
3,87
4,42
3,99
4,27
4,13
4,12
4,01
4,16
4,17
3,82

4,8
4,51
3,72

3,7
4,04
4,41
4,05
4,22
4,42
3,75
4,33

3,23
3,52
3,48
3,64
3,49
3,44
3,08
3,36
3,31
3,31
3,51
3,39
3,15

3,5
3,64
3,09
3,23
3,59
3,37

3,5
3,52
3,41
3,16
3,21
3,79

3,3
3,34

3,5

7480 HARDI

7079 GS WEINEK
7746 FACTOR RC
7859 GS WAXIN
7573 GS SEPPERL
7949 GS STRALF
7045 MATREI
7327 GS SEPPERL
7821 GS WAX
7390 GS WAX
7876 NOBEL

7602 WILSON RED
7348 MTOTO

7595 GS MALHAX
7876 GS SEPPERL
7333 GS WAXIN
7118 STRAMBUS 2
8471 HUGO

7952 PROGRESS
7279 GS BONSAI
7284 GS MALF
7518 GS MALF
7625 RUDOLPH
7307 EWEIN

8057 RESS

7765 EARNEST ET
7131 GS ROMAF
7866 GS VISOTILL



